
ANDALUSIA
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
15-25-104-003 PESCHANG, JOSHUA G 77,753
15-25-300-002 ESG WATTS INC 37,454
15-26-400-009 NEWELL, TONY D   & NEWELL, TA 28,836
15-27-104-008 DOOLEY, CANDIS & LARRY 83,128
15-27-105-013 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 24,434
15-27-107-002 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 4,599
15-27-112-002 MADISON, JOHN J & NIKKI 43,591
15-27-112-006 LONG, AMBER    & LEFFLER, DAV 43,633
15-27-120-003 THOMPSON, VENUS S L 12,347
15-27-139-009 BOWER, GARY W 5,960
15-27-139-010 STARK, MAX M TRUST 4,008
15-27-143-010 WITHERSPOON, JEFFREY & CINDY 81,924
15-27-153-002 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 12,862
15-27-201-004 OLIVER, JAMES M JR & MARY J 79,394
15-27-203-001 PEIPER, ERIC & MARY SHANNON 79,539
15-27-300-024 HUNTLEY, KAREN L 59,720
15-27-300-025 FLATMAN, STEPHEN M    & VALEN 78,185
15-27-300-026 MILLER, RANDALL   & ENGELS, D 83,709
15-27-301-001 KOOPMAN, ROGER JR & WENDY JOI 168,040
15-28-201-055 VILLAGE OF ANDALUSIA 4,599
15-28-202-115 SHAFFER, RANDY J & DIANN M 61,112
15-28-204-028 MOODY, PATRICK J & MELISSA J 4,360
15-32-104-019 PARCHERT, KEITH A & CAROL R 50,566
15-34-200-005 YOUNG, TRAVIS W & RONDELLE N 71,922
15-35-202-018 MEYER KYLE J & BOGDONAS KRIST 99,785
15-35-202-019 VERSCHOORE, THOMAS J  & VERSC 160


